LP 20 - Wertung -

StandNr: 14
SCHULZ, Arthur #999903404

Schiler mannl.

StartNr: 87

12. August 2023 12:00

SB Lehnitz

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

161
84 77

(170.6)

2 6 7 4 00 01 0O

0

5807 (12.), 3088 (11.), 2976 (9.)

487.6 (8.), 682.8 (7.), 804.5 (14.)

2.13 mm rechts, 5.39 mm hoch

15.88, horizontal: 14.78, vertikal: 16.91

Serie 1:
847
85¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
711
8.6~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.5 74~
10.1 10.3 %
487.6 (8.), 682.8 (7.), 1124.6 (2.)

1.55 mm rechts, 1.04 mm hoch
14.08, horizontal: 16.37, vertikal: 11.35

377 791
9.6 ¥ 8674
804.5 (14.), 860.6 (19.), 1115.9 (17.)

2.72 mm rechts, 9.74 mm hoch
17.69, horizontal: 13.87, vertikal: 20.82

9.5X%
7.2+

9.91%
9.9~

8.2~
891t

9.37¥
8.0~



